Week 1 - Friday, September 15th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

9:30

Flying Niemi

Blood Sweat and Beers
Spiker No Spiking
Major Aces

Elbows Deep

Just A Knuckle, Babe
Get Rich or Dye Tying
Tubby's Taters
Setters of Catan

Balls to the Walls

Puke and Rally

Week 4 - Friday, October 6th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

9:30

Major Aces

| Dink and | Know Things
Puke and Rally

Just A Knuckle, Babe
Rally Cats Spike

Chewblockaz

Serving C$nt

Empire Spikes Back
Blood Sweat and Beers
Spiker No Spiking

Shots and Giggles

Vs.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Hit It and Quidditch
Rally Cats Spike
Shots and Giggles
Serving C$nt
Empire Spikes Back

Whose Town
Balldroppers

Here 4 The Exercise
Chewblockaz

Balls on the Line

| Dink and | Know Things

Setters of Catan
Balls on the Line
Whose Town
Balls to the Walls
Balldroppers

Tubby's Taters
Elbows Deep

Flying Niemi

Hit It and Quidditch
Here 4 The Exercise

Get Rich or Dye Tying

Friday Early D

Week 2 - Friday, September 22nd

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

9:30

Puke and Rally

Just A Knuckle, Babe
Get Rich or Dye Tying
Tubby's Taters
Setters of Catan

Blood Sweat and Beers
Empire Spikes Back
Major Aces

Elbows Deep

Whose Town

Flying Niemi

Week 5 - Friday, October 13th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

9:30

Get Rich or Dye Tying
Tubby's Taters
Serving C$nt

Empire Spikes Back
Chewblockaz

Balls on the Line
Setters of Catan

| Dink and | Know Things vs.

Elbows Deep
Just A Knuckle, Babe

Balls to the Wallz

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

Balldroppers

Here 4 The Exercise
Chewblockaz

Balls on the Line

| Dink and | Know Things

Balls to the Walls
Hit It and Quidditch
Rally Cats Spike
Shots and Giggles
Serving C$nt

Spiker No Spiking

Spiker No Spiking
Shots and Giggles
Flying Niemi

Puke and Rally
Here 4 The Exercise

Rally Cats Spike
Whose Town
Balldroppers

Major Aces

Blood Sweat and Beers

Hit It and Quidditch

Week 3 - Friday, September 29th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

9:30

Serving C$nt

Balls to the Walls
Elbows Deep

Whose Town

Blood Sweat and Beer:

| Dink and | Know Thin
Puke and Rally

Balls on the Line

Get Rich or Dye Tying
Balldroppers

Setters of Catan

Week 6 - Friday, October 20th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

9:30

Elbows Deep

Get Rich or Dye Tying
Blood Sweat and Beer:
Hit It and Quidditch
Major Aces

Shots and Giggles
Spiker No Spiking
Tubby's Taters

Here 4 The Exercise
Serving C$nt

Whose Town

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Empire Spikes Back
Flying Niemi

Hit It and Quidditch
Spiker No Spiking
Shots and Giggles

Here 4 The Exercise
Chewblockaz

Just A Knuckle, Babe
Rally Cats Spike
Major Aces

Tubby's Taters

Chewblockaz
Balls on the Line
Setters of Catan
Balldroppers
Flying Niemi

I Dink and | Know Things
Rally Cats Spike

Balls to the Walls

Puke and Rally

Just A Knuckle, Babe

Empire Spikes Back



