Friday	/ Early D	
		1

Week 1 - Friday, September 15th Outdoor Red			Week 2 - F Outdoor Re	riday, September 22nd			Week 3 - Fr Outdoor Re	iday, September	r 29th		
6:10 Flying Niemi	VS.	Hit It and Quidditch		6:10 Puke and Rally	VS.	Balldroppers		6:10 Serving C	\$nt	VS.	Empire Spikes Back
7:00 Blood Sweat and Beer		Rally Cats Spike		7:00 Just A Knuckle, Babe	vs.	Here 4 The Exercise		7:00 Balls to the		VS.	Flying Niemi
7:50 Spiker No Spiking	vs.	Shots and Giggles		7:50 Get Rich or Dye Tying	VS.	Chewblockaz		7:50 Elbows De		VS.	Hit It and Quidditch
8:40 Major Aces	VS.	Serving C\$nt		8:40 Tubby's Taters	VS.	Balls on the Line		8:40 Whose Tov	wn	VS.	Spiker No Spiking
9:30 Elbows Deep	VS.	Empire Spikes Back		9:30 Setters of Catan	VS.	I Dink and I Know Things		9:30 Blood Swe	eat and Beer	vs.	Shots and Giggles
Indoor Black		F - F	Indoor Bla	ck		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Indoor Blac				
6:10 Just A Knuckle, Babe	VS.	Whose Town		6:10 Blood Sweat and Beers	VS.	Balls to the Walls		6:10 I Dink and	I Know Thir	VS.	Here 4 The Exercise
7:00 Get Rich or Dye Tying	VS.	Balldroppers		7:00 Empire Spikes Back	VS.	Hit It and Quidditch		7:00 Puke and I	Rally	VS.	Chewblockaz
7:50 Tubby's Taters	VS.	Here 4 The Exercise		7:50 Major Aces	VS.	Rally Cats Spike		7:50 Balls on th	e Line	VS.	Just A Knuckle, Babe
8:40 Setters of Catan	VS.	Chewblockaz		8:40 Elbows Deep	VS.	Shots and Giggles		8:40 Get Rich o	or Dye Tying	vs.	Rally Cats Spike
9:30 Balls to the Walls	VS.	Balls on the Line		9:30 Whose Town	VS.	Serving C\$nt		9:30 Balldroppe	ers	VS.	Major Aces
Indoor Red			Indoor Red			-	Indoor Red				
9:30 Puke and Rally	VS.	I Dink and I Know Things		9:30 Flying Niemi	VS.	Spiker No Spiking		9:30 Setters of	Catan	VS.	Tubby's Taters
Week 4 - Friday, October 6th				riday, October 13th			Week 6 - Fr	iday, October 20	Dth		
Week 4 - Friday, October 6th Outdoor Red			Week 5 - F <u>Outdoor Re</u>				Week 6 - Fr Outdoor Re		Dth		
	VS.	Setters of Catan			VS.	Spiker No Spiking				VS.	Chewblockaz
Outdoor Red		Setters of Catan Balls on the Line		<u>d</u>	VS. VS.	Spiker No Spiking Shots and Giggles		<u>d</u>	ер		Chewblockaz Balls on the Line
Outdoor Red 6:10 Major Aces				6:10 Get Rich or Dye Tying		1 1 5		d 6:10 Elbows De	eep or Dye Tying	VS.	
Outdoor Red 6:10 Major Aces 7:00 I Dink and I Know Thin	gs vs.	Balls on the Line		6:10 Get Rich or Dye Tying 7:00 Tubby's Taters	VS.	Shots and Giggles		6:10 Elbows De 7:00 Get Rich o	eep or Dye Tying eat and Beer	VS.	Balls on the Line
Outdoor Red 6:10 Major Aces 7:00 I Dink and I Know Thin 7:50 Puke and Rally	gs vs. vs.	Balls on the Line Whose Town		6:10 Get Rich or Dye Tying 7:00 Tubby's Taters 7:50 Serving C\$nt	vs. vs.	Shots and Giggles Flying Niemi		6:10 Elbows De 7:00 Get Rich o 7:50 Blood Swe	eep or Dye Tying eat and Beer Quidditch	VS. SVS.	Balls on the Line Setters of Catan
Outdoor Red 6:10 Major Aces 7:00 I Dink and I Know Thin 7:50 Puke and Rally 8:40 Just A Knuckle, Babe	gs vs. vs. vs.	Balls on the Line Whose Town Balls to the Walls		6:10 Get Rich or Dye Tying 7:00 Tubby's Taters 7:50 Serving C\$nt 8:40 Empire Spikes Back 9:30 Chewblockaz	vs. vs. vs.	Shots and Giggles Flying Niemi Puke and Rally		6:10 Elbows De 7:00 Get Rich o 7:50 Blood Swe 8:40 Hit It and C 9:30 Major Aces	eep or Dye Tying eat and Beer Quidditch	VS. VS. VS.	Balls on the Line Setters of Catan Balldroppers
Outdoor Red6:10Major Aces7:00I Dink and I Know Thin7:50Puke and Rally8:40Just A Knuckle, Babe9:30Rally Cats Spike	gs vs. vs. vs.	Balls on the Line Whose Town Balls to the Walls	Outdoor Re	6:10 Get Rich or Dye Tying 7:00 Tubby's Taters 7:50 Serving C\$nt 8:40 Empire Spikes Back 9:30 Chewblockaz	vs. vs. vs.	Shots and Giggles Flying Niemi Puke and Rally	Outdoor Re	6:10 Elbows De 7:00 Get Rich o 7:50 Blood Swe 8:40 Hit It and C 9:30 Major Aces	eep or Dye Tying eat and Beer Quidditch s	VS. VS. VS.	Balls on the Line Setters of Catan Balldroppers
Outdoor Red         6:10       Major Aces         7:00       I Dink and I Know Thin         7:50       Puke and Rally         8:40       Just A Knuckle, Babe         9:30       Rally Cats Spike         Indoor Black       Intervention	gs vs. vs. vs. vs.	Balls on the Line Whose Town Balls to the Walls Balldroppers	Outdoor Re	6:10 Get Rich or Dye Tying 7:00 Tubby's Taters 7:50 Serving C\$nt 8:40 Empire Spikes Back 9:30 Chewblockaz <b>ck</b>	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Shots and Giggles Flying Niemi Puke and Rally Here 4 The Exercise	Outdoor Re	6:10 Elbows De 7:00 Get Rich o 7:50 Blood Swe 8:40 Hit It and C 9:30 Major Aces sk	eep or Dye Tying eat and Beer Quidditch s Giggles	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Balls on the Line Setters of Catan Balldroppers Flying Niemi
Outdoor Red6:10Major Aces7:00I Dink and I Know Thin7:50Puke and Rally8:40Just A Knuckle, Babe9:30Rally Cats SpikeIndoor Black6:10Chewblockaz	gs vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Balls on the Line Whose Town Balls to the Walls Balldroppers Tubby's Taters	Outdoor Re	6:10 Get Rich or Dye Tying 7:00 Tubby's Taters 7:50 Serving C\$nt 8:40 Empire Spikes Back 9:30 Chewblockaz Ck 6:10 Balls on the Line	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Shots and Giggles Flying Niemi Puke and Rally Here 4 The Exercise Rally Cats Spike	Outdoor Re	6:10 Elbows De 7:00 Get Rich o 7:50 Blood Swe 8:40 Hit It and C 9:30 Major Aces 2:k 6:10 Shots and	eep or Dye Tying eat and Beer Quidditch s Giggles Spiking	VS. SVS. VS. VS. VS.	Balls on the Line Setters of Catan Balldroppers Flying Niemi I Dink and I Know Things
Outdoor Red6:10Major Aces7:00I Dink and I Know Thin7:50Puke and Rally8:40Just A Knuckle, Babe9:30Rally Cats SpikeIndoor Black6:10Chewblockaz7:00Serving C\$nt	gs vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Balls on the Line Whose Town Balls to the Walls Balldroppers Tubby's Taters Elbows Deep	Outdoor Re	<ul> <li>6:10 Get Rich or Dye Tying</li> <li>7:00 Tubby's Taters</li> <li>7:50 Serving C\$nt</li> <li>8:40 Empire Spikes Back</li> <li>9:30 Chewblockaz</li> <li>ck</li> <li>6:10 Balls on the Line</li> <li>7:00 Setters of Catan</li> </ul>	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Shots and Giggles Flying Niemi Puke and Rally Here 4 The Exercise Rally Cats Spike Whose Town	Outdoor Re	6:10         Elbows De           7:00         Get Rich o           7:50         Blood Swe           8:40         Hit It and C           9:30         Major Aces <b>:k</b> 6:10           7:00         Spiker No	eep or Dye Tying eat and Beer Quidditch s Giggles Spiking tters	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Balls on the Line Setters of Catan Balldroppers Flying Niemi I Dink and I Know Things Rally Cats Spike
Outdoor Red         6:10       Major Aces         7:00       I Dink and I Know Thin         7:50       Puke and Rally         8:40       Just A Knuckle, Babe         9:30       Rally Cats Spike         Indoor Black       6:10         6:10       Chewblockaz         7:00       Serving C\$nt         7:50       Empire Spikes Back	gs vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Balls on the Line Whose Town Balls to the Walls Balldroppers Tubby's Taters Elbows Deep Flying Niemi	Outdoor Re	6:10 Get Rich or Dye Tying 7:00 Tubby's Taters 7:50 Serving C\$nt 8:40 Empire Spikes Back 9:30 Chewblockaz Ct 6:10 Balls on the Line 7:00 Setters of Catan 7:50 I Dink and I Know Thing	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. s vs.	Shots and Giggles Flying Niemi Puke and Rally Here 4 The Exercise Rally Cats Spike Whose Town Balldroppers	Outdoor Re	6:10         Elbows De           7:00         Get Rich o           7:50         Blood Swe           8:40         Hit It and C           9:30         Major Aces <b>:</b> 6:10           6:10         Shots and           7:00         Spiker No           7:50         Tubby's Ta	eep or Dye Tying eat and Beer Quidditch s Giggles Spiking tters e Exercise	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Balls on the Line Setters of Catan Balldroppers Flying Niemi I Dink and I Know Things Rally Cats Spike Balls to the Walls
Outdoor Red         6:10       Major Aces         7:00       I Dink and I Know Thin         7:50       Puke and Rally         8:40       Just A Knuckle, Babe         9:30       Rally Cats Spike         Indoor Black       6:10         6:10       Chewblockaz         7:00       Serving C\$nt         7:50       Empire Spikes Back         8:40       Blood Sweat and Beer	gs vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. s vs.	Balls on the Line Whose Town Balls to the Walls Balldroppers Tubby's Taters Elbows Deep Flying Niemi Hit It and Quidditch	Outdoor Re	6:10 Get Rich or Dye Tying 7:00 Tubby's Taters 7:50 Serving C\$nt 8:40 Empire Spikes Back 9:30 Chewblockaz Ct 6:10 Balls on the Line 7:00 Setters of Catan 7:50 I Dink and I Know Thing 8:40 Elbows Deep 9:30 Just A Knuckle, Babe	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. s vs. vs.	Shots and Giggles Flying Niemi Puke and Rally Here 4 The Exercise Rally Cats Spike Whose Town Balldroppers Major Aces	Outdoor Re	6:10         Elbows De           7:00         Get Rich o           7:50         Blood Swe           8:40         Hit It and C           9:30         Major Acces           2k         6:10         Shots and           7:00         Spiker No         7:50           7:50         Tubby's Ta         8:40	eep or Dye Tying eat and Beer Quidditch s Giggles Spiking aters e Exercise \$nt	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Balls on the Line Setters of Catan Balldroppers Flying Niemi I Dink and I Know Things Rally Cats Spike Balls to the Walls Puke and Rally